CC-10/2019

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

(RATL WAV RNADD
COIS/POST COPY

ISSUED ON 07.01.2019

THE GENERAL MANAGER (OPTG) COPY TO: CPTM

NR/DELHI

TSy )

DT. 05.07.2018 REGARDING

NO. 2018/Chg/I6/NR/I124 () CONNECT CPTM/NR'S LETTER NO. 1/TT/I53/UMB
INTRODUCTION OF TRAIN ON NEWLY OPENED BROAD GAUGE LINE BETWEEN AMB ANDAURA AND

DAULATPUR CHOWK () MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS DESIRES THAT 14553/14554 DELHI-AMB ANDAURA
HIMACHAL EXPRESS AND 54581/54582 NANGAL DAM-AMB ANDAURA PASSENGER SHOULD BE EXTENDED UP

TO DAULATPUR CHOWK AS PER THE TIMINGS, DAYS OF RUN AND STOPPAGES AS UNDER()

e —
54581 Nangaldam 14553 Amb 1 Station 1 14554 Delhi- Amb 54582 Daulatpur
—Daulatpur Andaura —Delhi Andaura Chowk -
Chowk Passenger | Himachal Express Himachal Express Nangaldam
Passenger
W 22:50 D Delhi A 05:30
\Ql 18:00 06:45 A/D Nangal Dam D/A 21:50 10:55
— 07:05 21:40
18:15 07:21 A/D Rai Mehatpur D/A 21:19 10:26
I 18:16 07:23 21:17 10:25
18:29 07:40 A/D Una Himachal D/A 21:05 10:13
18:31 07:42 20:55 10:11
18:43 A/D Panoh D/A 10:00
- 18:44
f’ 18:55 A/D Churaru Takrala D/A 20:35 09:52
f 18:54 20:33 09:51
:’ 19:07 08:31 A/D Amb Andaura D/A 20:19 09:39
| 19:09 08:33 20:17 09:37
| 19:16 08:40 A/D Chintpurni D/A 20:10 09:30
; 19:18 08:42 Marg 20:08 09:28
[ 19:30 08:55 A Daulatpur D 20:00 09:20
L Chowk

HON'BLE MINISTER OF STATE FOR RAILWAYS & INDEPENDENT CHARGE OF MINISTER OF
COMMUNICATION & INFORMATION,SHRI MANOJ SINHA WILL FLAG-OFF THE EXTENSION OF ABOVE TRAIN
RVICES ON 15.01.2019 (.) PUBLIC REPRESENTATIVES AS PER LAID DOWN PROTOCOL MAY ALSO BE INVITED

e e

B

‘i)OR THE FLAGGING OFF FUNCTION (.) CONCERNED MEMBERS OF PARLIAMENT, MEMBERS OF LEGISLATIVE
ASSEMBLY AND  PUBLIC  REPRESENTATIVES ~ WITHIN ~ WHOSE  CONSTITUENCY  LIES  THE
ORIGINATING/TERMINATING STATION AND PASSING RAILWAYS OF THE TRAIN(S) MAY ALSO BE INTIMATED
I'HOURGH LETTER IN REGARD TO THE FUNCTION (.) NECESSARY CO-ORDINATION MAY BE DONE WITH THE
OFFICE OF HON'BLE MINISTER STATE FOR RAILWAYS, IN THIS REGARD (.) WHILE ORGANIZING THE
INAUGURAL FUNCTION AUSTERITY MEASURES OF EXPENDITURE MAY BE ADHERED TO BY INCURRING

VIINIMAL EXPENDITURE (.) ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND ACT ACCORDINGLY (.) MATTER MOST URGENT (.)
BHATIA/RAILWAYS(.)

(ASMR)

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR/C&ACHING-1I
RAILWAY BOARD

COPY TO: _ .
L PSR, OSDIMR. EDPG/MR). PS/MOS(S). EDPGIMOS(S). PSIMOS(G). EDPG/MOS(G).), OSD/CRE in Boards Office.
G CRE. AMT). AM/T&C. AM/C. AMIC&IS, AMELEC. PED/IT(M). DG/RS. EDPM. EDICATERING. . EDME/CHG:
S TRACTION. ADG/PR. DIRAP. DPM. DD/CHG in Board's Office.

EDMETT e b
Sr. PPS/PSt0 MT. ME. M(Trac.). MS. M(RS). FC in Board's Office.

k y‘f’\t‘l('

= s

Scanned by CamScanner



